

SOM DATT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.

CIN :L65921DL1993PLC377542

Date: November 09, 2023

BSE Ltd.

Floor 25, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
MUMBAI — 400 001
(Scrip Code: **511571**)

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement-Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2023 published in newspapers Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi- Delhi Edition) on November 09, 2023.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You

Yours Truly

For **Som Datt Finance Corporation Limited**

Neha Agarwal

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl.:As above

S. No.		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		Unaudited		Unaudited		
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March, 2023
1	Total income from Operations	1,251.02	940.63	2,191.66	811.54	2,222.04
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	240.28	97.19	337.48	200.69	546.50
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	240.28	97.19	337.48	200.69	546.50
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	179.48	73.11	252.59	150.87	407.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after tax)	233.03	125.50	358.53	85.19	334.78
6	Equity Share Capital	1,757.14	1,757.14	1,757.14	1,692.99	1,757.14
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	1,821.91	199.31	1,018.54
8	Earnings per share (Rs.05/- each) *					
	a) Basic (Rs.)	0.51	0.21	0.72	0.45	1.19
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.49	0.20	0.69	0.45	1.17

* EPS is not annualized for the quarter and Half year ended September 30th, 2023.

Notes: - 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Half year end Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.alphalogicinc.com under Investors section.

2. Additional information on standalone financial results are given below: -

S. No.		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited		Unaudited		
		30th September, 2023	30th June, 2023	30th September, 2023	30th September, 2022	31st March, 2023
1	Total income from Operations	126.26	114.64	240.90	199.12	435.42
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	103.79	84.99	188.79	107.20	253.98
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	77.32	63.98	141.31	81.19	189.03

For Alphalogic Techsys Limited
Sd/-
Anshu Goel
Managing Director & CFO

Date: 07.11.2023
Place: Pune

Particulars		Standalone					Consolidated
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding Year ended 31.03.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from operations		8155.55	16902.35	10832.57	21782.00	37225.29	16902.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		(475.36)	(1503.90)	312.17	735.96	221.38	(1504.36)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		(475.36)	(1503.90)	312.17	735.96	221.38	(1504.36)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		(355.97)	(1309.51)	222.62	523.00	127.00	(1309.97)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss)for the period (after tax)and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]		(352.85)	(1303.27)	225.57	528.90	139.48	(1303.73)
Equity Share Capital		1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet						13612.80	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations) of Rs.10/-each)							
a) Basic		(2.25)	(8.27)	1.41	3.30	0.80	(8.28)
b) Diluted		(2.25)	(8.27)	1.41	3.30	0.80	(8.28)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites & the Companies website. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.mangalamdrugs.com)

For & on behalf of the Board
Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited
Sd/-
GOVARDHAN M.DHOOT
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 01240086

Place: Mumbai
Date: 08th November, 2023

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS INFRA TRUST

Regd. Office: NHA Corporate Office,
Plot No.G-5 and 6, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110075, India

Registration Number (Infrastructure Investment Trusts Regulations, 2014) : IN/InvIT/20-21/0014

STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(All amounts in ₹ lakh unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.06.2023		30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022		30.09.2023	30.06.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	60,220.10	39,585.73	30,437.41	29,782.69	19,986.42	48,134.01	27,769.15	24,081.71	24,052.30	13,920.03	70,087.91	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46,923.83	33,501.44	23,681.94	23,241.88	16,877.12	13,020.04	10,756.45	6,056.65	6,963.39	4,994.71	21,740.68	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46,923.83	33,501.44	23,681.94	23,241.88	16,877.12	13,020.04	10,756.45	6,056.65	6,963.39	4,994.71	21,740.68	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46,671.00	33,435.31	23,554.30	23,116.70	16,847.62	15,652.55	12,371.35	7,391.41	8,261.14	6,091.01	25,689.57	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46,671.00	33,435.31	23,554.30	23,116.70	16,847.62	15,650.76	12,371.35	7,391.41	8,261.14	6,091.01	25,689.57	
6	Paid up Unit Capital	741,593.47	601,152.00	741,593.47	741,593.47	601,152.00	741,604.32	741,593.47	601,152.00	741,593.47	741,593.47	601,152.00	
7	Initial Settlement Amount	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10	
8	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	82,714.59	25,115.52	82,714.59	71,901.44	25,115.52	60,432.64	(11,208.14)	(7,304.33)	(11,208.14)	(5,858.41)	(7,304.33)	
9	Securities Premium	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
10	Net Worth	824,308.16	626,267.62	824,308.16	813,495.01	626,267.62	802,037.06	730,385.42	593,847.77	730,385.42	735,735.16	593,847.77	
11	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	297,192.64	146,048.09	297,192.64	293,674.58	146,048.09	294,158.33	297,192.64	146,048.09	297,192.64	293,674.58	146,048.09	
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Unit Capital	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.36	0.23	0.36	0.36	0.23	0.37	0.41	0.25	0.41	0.40	0.25	
14	Earnings Per Unit Capital												
	1. Basic:	6.42	5.62	3.24	3.18	2.83	11.76	2.15	2.08	1.02	1.14	1.02	
	2. Diluted:	6.42	5.62	3.24	3.18	2.83	11.76	2.15	2.08	1.02	1.14	1.02	
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.28	4.43	5.53	2.41	4.26	4.60	3.14	6.01	5.74	2.13	7.34	
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.82	7.18	4.78	4.87	7.08	5.68	2.04	2.98	1.95	2.14	2.80	

Note:
a. The above Unaudited results of National Highways Infra Trust for the Half year and Quarter ended 30th September 2023 are approved by the Board on 08th November 2023.
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under SEBI (Infrastructure Investment Trust) Regulations, 2014 (InvIT regulations) and circulars issued thereunder read with regulation 52 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Trust (www.nhaiinvit.in).

For and on behalf of the National Highways Infra Trust

Sd/-
Suresh Krishan Goyal
Director

National Highways Infra Investment Managers Private Limited
(Investment Manager of National Highways Infra Trust)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 08.11.2023

FORM G (RE-PUBLISH)

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR [MANUFACTURING OF BLACK AND GALVANIZED TUBES AND PIPES] AT [HANSI, HARYANA]

(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN/ CIN/ LLP No.	LAXMI PIPES LIMITED CIN No. U25209HR1984PLC019135
2. Address of the registered office	Bhivani Road, Hansi Distt. Hisar Haryana 125033
3. URL of website	https://www.laxmipipes.in/
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	1. Land admeasuring 17 Kanal 19 Marla, Khasra No.-543/10(2)(1-19),544/6(1)(4-0), 6/2(4-0), 544/7/2(1)(2-0),7/2(2)(6-0) situated at Bhivani Road, Hansi, Hisar, Haryana-125033 2. Land admeasuring 47 Kanal 12 Marla, Khasra no.- 534/18(1)(3-0),23(7-17), 544/3(8-0), 8/1(2-0), 8/2(6-0), 13/2 (7-11) 18(8-0) 23/2 (5-4) situated at Bhivani Road, Hansi, Hisar, Haryana-125033
5. Installed capacity of main products/ services	Current production capacity of the plant is around 48,000 MT per annum for manufacturing of black and galvanized tubes and pipes and sells them under the brand name 'Singal India'.
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Products & Services: The total installed capacity is 48000 MT per annum. Corporate Debtor has booked a sale of Rs. 32,74,70,040/- in FY 2021-22.
7. Number of employees/ workmen	Company is not in operations and as on CIRP date i.e. 17.05.2023 there are no employee and workmen.
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors are available at URL.	May be obtained by sending an email to circ.laxmipipes@gmail.com
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at URL.	May be obtained by sending an email to circ.laxmipipes@gmail.com
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	24/11/2023
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	04.12.2023
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	09.12.2023
13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	19.12.2023
14. Date of issue of Information Memorandum evaluation matrix, and Request for Resolution Plan to prospective applicants	24.12.2023
15. Last date for submission of Resolution Plans	23.01.2024
16. Process email id to submit EO	circ.laxmipipes@gmail.com

Sd/-
Deepika Bhugra Prasad
IBBI Regn. No: IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N0001102017-2018/1186
202, Samrat Ashok Enclave,
Sector-18A, Plot No. 6, Dwarka, New Delhi, 110075
Date:- 09.11.2023
Place:- Hisar
For M/s Laxmi Pipes Limited

NIT No.		Division	Brief Works Description	Estimated Cost (Rs. Lacs)	Cost of EMD (Rs. Lacs)	Prebid Meeting Date	Due Date & Time of Submission	Date & Time of Bid Opening
AEML/MD/2023-24/53	Distribution	Supply of Assorted sizes of Wires	949.0	9.5	17.11.2023 11.30 hrs	29.11.2023 16.00 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/54	Distribution	Supply of Assorted sizes of Glands	224.7	2.2	18.11.2023 11.30 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	01.12.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/55	Distribution	Supply of Assorted sizes of LT & HT Fuses	340.2	3.4	17.11.2023 11.30 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	01.12.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/56	Distribution	Horizontal Directional Drilling Services for Cable Laying	253.5	2.5	21.11.2023 11.30 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	01.12.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/57	Distribution	Design, Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Testing of 3 X 18 MW / 22 MWh Grid Connected Battery Energy Storage System (BESS), Energy Management System (EMS) and associated work to setup BESS along with integrated comprehensive maintenance for 12 years	22,000.0		21.11.2023 11.30 hrs	14.12.2023 16.00 hrs	15.12.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/58	Distribution	Design and Build Interior Fit-outs and allied works at Office, Staircase Area & Toilet Blocks, Bandra R/s Bldg., Mumbai.	142.0	1.4	18.11.2023 14.30 hrs	29.11.2023 16.00 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/59	Distribution	Design and Build Interior Fit-outs and allied works at Dining Area, Tagorenagar R/s Bldg., Mumbai.	40.0	0.4	17.11.2023 11.00 hrs	29.11.2023 16.00 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/60	Distribution	Design and Build Interior Fit-outs and allied works at 2nd & 3rd floor Offices, (All floors - Staircase Area, Lift lobbies & Toilet Blocks), Tilaknagar R/s Bldg., Mumbai.	280.0	2.8	18.11.2023 14.30 hrs	29.11.2023 16.00 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/61	Distribution	Design and Build Interior Fit-outs and allied works at GF & FF Office, Staircase Area & Toilet Blocks, Ambivali R/s Bldg., Andheri (W) Mumbai.	72.0	0.7	17.11.2023 11.00 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	01.12.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MD/2023-24/62	Distribution	Design and Build Interior Fit-outs and allied works at GF & FF Office, Staircase Area & Toilet Blocks, Juhu R/s Bldg., Andheri (W) Mumbai.	55.0	0.6	17.11.2023 11.00 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	01.12.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/MTB/2023-24/04	Transmission	SAS Upgradation at 3 Nos. of EHV stations	208.0	2.1	20.11.2023 11.30 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	01.12.2023 16.00 hrs	
AEML/DTPS/2023-24/15	Generation	Supply, Erection & Commissioning of New Lifts in Boiler Area including Dismantling of Existing Lifts	118.0	1.2	17.11.2023 11.30 hrs	30.11.2023 16.00 hrs	01.12.2023 16.00 hrs	

All Materials & Services will be as per Adani Electricity Mumbai Limited specifications / BOQ. Prebid Meeting will be done in person/ electronically / telephonically & same will be communicated separately.

For details in respect of Services/ Materials, Qualifying Requirement, Terms & Conditions, Services / Tender Documents, etc, Please visit our web site: www.adanielectricity.com --> Open Tenders. The Tender document will be available on above link by 09th November 2023.

Tenderer must submit their bids online / electronic submission. Vendor should keep in touch with website www.adanielectricity.com for any corrigendum / Amendment; no separate information regarding Corrigendum will be published in newspaper.

Date: 09.11.2023
Techno Commercial Department

SOM DATT FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

Registered Address: 516, Sunaja Tower-4, District Centre, Janakpuri, Delhi - 110058

CIN: L65921DL1993PLC377542

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(All amounts are in INR lacs, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23		30-Sep-22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations						
(i) Dividend income/Interest income	14.82	3.73	10.88	18.55	12.12	27.98
(ii) Net gain on fair value changes	347.11	325.59	268.06	672.70	(110.11)	106.45
I Total revenue from operations	361.92	329.32	278.94	691.24	(97.99)	134.43
II Other income	-	-	-	-	0.05	0.05
III Total income (I+II)	361.92	329.32	278.94	691.24	(97.94)	

